	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ступени обучения
	Pre-A1
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1

	Продолжительность курса
	144 акк\ч
	144 акк\ч

	144 акк\ч

	144 акк\ч

	144 акк\ч

	144 акк\ч


	Кол-во занятий
	48
	48
	48
	48
	48
	48

	Период обучения
	Сентябрь-февраль, март-август
	 Сентябрь-февраль, март-август


	Сентябрь-февраль, март-август

	Сентябрь-февраль, март-август

	Сентябрь-февраль, март-август

	Сентябрь-февраль, март-август


	Кол-во занятий в месяц
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9

	Кол-во акк. Часов в месяц
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27

	Кол-во учебных недель
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24


Календарный график обучения

